
Sr. 
No. 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lumens School 
DISCOVERING THE GENIUS IN YOUR CHILD 

Survey No 445, Near Panchayat Ofice, Village Chandor, Taluka Vapi, Dist Valsad, Gujarat, India 

Nourin Jiwani 
Principal 

Managed by Lumens Education Trust 
(Reqd No E/2758/ Valsad) 

General Information 

Lmens Schoo! 

Information 

Name of School 
Affiliation No. 
School Code 

Address with Pincode 

Name & Qualification of 
Principal 

Teacher Student Ratio 
Section-wise teacher 
School Email Id 
Contact Number 

Details 

Lumens School 

430494 
11521 

Survey No. 445, Near 
Panchayat Office, Village 
Chandor, Taluka Vapi, Dist. 

Valsad, Gujarat, India. 
Pincode - 396191 

Nourin Jiwani (M.Sc., 
M.Ed) 
30:1 
1.5 

info@lumenseducation.net 
7575805354 

Mail: info@lumenseducation.net Website: www.lumenseducation.net Ph: 7575 80 5354 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

