



Lumens School

DISCOVERING THE GENIUS IN YOUR CHILD

Managed by Lumens Education Trust
(Regd No. E/2758/Valsad)

Survey No 445, Near Panchayat Office, Village Chandor, Taluka Vapi, Dist Valsad, Gujarat, India

General Information

Sr. No.	Information	Details
1	Name of School	Lumens School
2	Affiliation No.	430494
3	School Code	11521
4	Address with Pincode	Survey No. 445, Near Panchayat Office, Village Chandor, Taluka Vapi, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat, India. Pincode - 396191
5	Name & Qualification of Principal	Nourin Jiwani (M.Sc., M.Ed)
6	Teacher Student Ratio	30:1
7	Section-wise teacher	1.5
8	School Email Id	info@lumenseducation.net
9	Contact Number	7575805354

Nourin Jiwani
Principal
Lumens School